Date

2/26

3/6

3/20

3/27

3/28

4/5

4/10

4/14

4/17

4/23

4/26

BA Track and Field

Schedule
2025

Location
@Canton Academy
@William Carey
@Centreville Academy
@William Winans Middle School
@Hattiesburg High School
@PCS (Forerunners)

@Silliman Institute

District/South State
@Silliman Institute
@Silliman Institute
@Silliman Institute

@Silliman Institute

Event
Icebreaker Event
High School Invitational (Boys Only)
Track and Field Event
Green and Orange Relays (JV. Only)
Powerade Relays
Forerunner Open 2025

Track and Field Event

JV District**
Varsity District**
South State Field**

South State Running™**



