BA Track and Field Schedule 2025

Date	Location	Event
2/26	@Canton Academy	lcebreaker Event
3/6	@William Carey	High School Invitational (Boys Only)
3/20	@Centreville Academy	Track and Field Event
3/27	@William Winans Middle School	Green and Orange Relays (JV. Only)
3/28	@Hattiesburg High School	Powerade Relays
4/5	@PCS (Forerunners)	Forerunner Open 2025
4/10	@Silliman Institute	Track and Field Event
	District/South State	
4/14	@Silliman Institute	JV District**
4/17	@Silliman Institute	Varsity District**
4/23	@Silliman Institute	South State Field**
4/26	@Silliman Institute	South State Running**